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2019.11 JK-2290D

High Speed  Digital Zigzag
 Stitching Machine



JK-2290DJK-2290D

Sealed  tank  oil lubrication Sealed  tank  oil lubrication 

JK-2284B suitable for women's underwear, jackets, gloves, elastic reinforcement and other products zigzag sewing.

Item: High speed  digital zigzag stitching machine
Features: High Efficiency; Good Quality; Easy to Use

UnderwearUnderwear GlovesGloves StitchesStitchesBrasBras

1 Easy Adjustment of Needle Pendulum Size

With a pendulum swing digital dial, it can be intuitively
and conveniently adjusted to the user's required pitch.

Stepping motor controlled by
needle pendulum
Stepping motor controlled by
needle pendulum

Stepping motor controlled by
stitch length
Stepping motor controlled by
stitch length

2 Automation; High Efficiency

Auto trimming, auto presser foot lifter, auto thread
tension release, auto wiper functions are optional;The
sewing efficiency can be increased by more than 35% .

3 Sealed Oil Supply ,Clean Sewing

equipped with sealed  oil tank, which only supply oil to 
the hook. The needle bar and thread take-up lever 
adopt micro-oil technology, which can effectively 
prevent oil leakage and oil splashing.

4 Equipped with LCD Panel

It is equipped with a large-size LCD touch panel, and the 
icon display is easy to understand and intuitive.Equipped 
with a pattern list, storage of  common patterns, the user 
can directly select the desired pattern on the panel to 
use, no need manual editing.

5 Standard Equipped with USB

The standard USB interface can be used to copy various 
data set on the operation panel, and it is also 
convenient for software upgrades.

6 Customizable Patterns 

Users can customize the pattern on the operation panel 
according to their own needs, or upload or copy the 
pattern to other sewing machines through the USB 
interface, and also can save the edited pattern directly 
on the operation panel.

7 Scallop mirror conversion

With the scallop stitch mirror conversion button, when the scallop seam corner, the tooth peak and foot direction is converted 
by a button ensure  the stitches are neat and beautiful.

Specification

Sewing
direction

Before Conversion After Conversion

Move
Material

Sewing
direction

DP×5 11#

DP×5 11#

DP×5 11#

DP×5 11#

DP×5 11#

DP×5 11#

DP×5 11#

770×380×710

770×380×710

770×380×710

770×380×710

770×380×710

770×380×710

770×380×710

57/68

57/68

57/68

57/68

57/68

57/68

57/68

5.5-10

5.5-10

5.5-10

5.5-10

5.5-10

5.5-10

5.5-10

Presser Foot

Height

(mm)

√

√

Auto Presser
Foot Lifter

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Stitch
Pitch

√

Auto
Revers

√

√

√

√

Auto
Trimming

√

√

√

√

Auto Thread
 Tension Release

√

√

√

√

Auto
Wiper

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

Speed

√

√

√

√

√

√

√

Stepping Motor
Controlled Needle

Pendulum

√

√

√

stepping motor
 controlled Stitch

 length

JK-2290D-SS

JK-2290D-SS-1

JK-2290D-SS-3

JK-2290D-SS-3E

JK-2290D-SR

JK-2290D-SR-3

JK-2290D-SR-3E
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